
 

 

Tuition Policy 
To register please include the following:


• $50.00 Registration Fee - Non Refundable (students who have 
completed registration by August 1st will receive a free item of apparel)


• Registration Agreement Form - filled out and signed 

• Pre-Authorized Debit Agreement - completed with void cheque







Registration 
     2022/2023

Recreational Class Fees 

Hours Per Week: 

45 Minutes

1 Hour

2 Hours

3 Hours

4 Hours

5 Hours

6 Hours


All fees are non-refundable and subject 
to 5% GST

Annual Fees: 

$650.00 

$725.00

$1300.00

$1850.00

$2300.00

$2700.00

$3100.00

Intensive Program Technique Fees 

Intensive Level: 

Micro-Mini

Mini

Junior

Intermediate

Senior


Extra Tech Class


*Unlimited Technique Classes $3200.00*

Annual Fees: 

$1300.00

$1450.00

$1950.00

$2050.00

$2150.00


$500.00


Intensive Program Choreography Classes 

Per Choreography Class:  $800.00 Annual Fee


Fees include Performance Package

Service Charges  

Overdue Accounts - will be charged a $10.00 
administration fee per month.


