



# **Tuition Policy**

To register please include the following:

- \$50.00 Registration Fee Non Refundable (students who have completed registration by August 1st will receive a free item of apparel)
- Registration Agreement Form filled out and signed
- Pre-Authorized Debit Agreement completed with void cheque

## **Recreational Class Fees**

Hours Per Week:	Annual Fees:
45 Minutes 1 Hour 2 Hours 3 Hours 4 Hours 5 Hours 6 Hours	\$650.00 \$725.00 \$1300.00 \$1850.00 \$2300.00 \$2700.00 \$3100.00

All fees are non-refundable and subject to 5% GST

## Service Charges

Overdue Accounts - will be charged a \$10.00 administration fee per month.

## **Intensive Program Technique Fees**

Intensive Level:	Annual Fees
Micro-Mini Mini Junior Intermediate Senior	\$1300.00 \$1450.00 \$1950.00 \$2050.00 \$2150.00
Extra Tech Class	\$500.00

\*Unlimited Technique Classes \$3200.00\*

## Intensive Program Choreography Classes

Per Choreography Class: \$800.00 Annual Fee

Fees include Performance Package